

JO CODE- WB00564
Criminal Revision- 23/25
CIS no: 23/25

19/12/2025

Today is fixed for appearance of the revisionist and TCR.

Revisionist files files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

Ld. P.P files hazira.

O.P namely Sumita Devi appeared before this court by filing V.Nama along with petition seeking another date for filing W/S on the ground stated therein.

Hd. considered and allowed.

The case is adjourned today.

To 27/01/2026 for filing W/S by O.P.

D/c by me:

ASj

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Raghunathpur.