

JO CODE- WB00564
Criminal Revision Case- 23/25
CIS no: 23/25

27/01/26

Today is fixed for hearing, W/O if any in the meantime.

Appellant is present by filing hazira.

Respondent is absent by filing adjournment petition on the ground stated therein.

Hd. considered and allowed.

The case is adjourned today.

To 20/02/2026 for hearing, W/O if any in the meantime.

D/c by me:

ASJ

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Raghunathpur.