

JO CODE- WB00564  
Criminal Revision- 23/25  
CIS no:- 23/25

20/05/26

Today is fixed for hearing.  
Revisionist files lawyer hazira.  
Respondent is present by filing hazira.  
Ld. P.P. takes no step.  
The case is adjourned today.  
To 30/06/26 for hearing.

D/c by me:

ASJ

Addl. Sessions Judge,  
Raghunathpur.