

JO CODE- WB00564
Criminal Revision- 23/25
CIS no.- 23/25

31/07/26

Today is fixed for hearing.
Revisionist files lawyer hazira.
Respondent is present by filing hazira.
Heard both sides argument in part.
The case is adjourned today.
To 03/08/26 for hearing.

ASJ

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Raghunathpur.